
Class hours: M-Th 9:00am - 4:00pm Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

Office Hours: M-Th 8:00am - 4:00pm 31 1 2 3 1 2 3 4
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Important Student Dates 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Semester Classes Begin 9/14 and 1/18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Field Day  6/7 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28

Cert Teacher No Work Days
No Cert Classes……...10/12, 10/13, 1/17, 1/31,
 3/13, 3/14, 5/30 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

*WORKSHOP CLASSES WILL BE HELD EXCEPT 1/17 1 1 2 3 4
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Testing Days 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
5/3, 5/4, 5/8, 5/9 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 31
*NO CLASSES OR WORKSHOPS HELD ON THESE DAYS 30 31

No School For Students
Labor Day …................................... Sept 5 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

Veterans Day…............................... Nov 11 1 2 3 4 5 1
Thanksgiving Break…...................... Nov 23-25 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Winter Break…................................ Dec 19-Jan 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Martin Luther King Jr. Day…............ Jan 16 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
President's Day Break…................... Feb 20-21 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Spring Break…................................. Apr 3-7 30
Memorial Day….............................. May 29
Juneteenth….................................. June 19

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

WSLP important dates 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6
Fall WSLP Meetings…........................ Sept 6-9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
WSLPs Approved in ALE….................. Sept 12 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Oct  1-5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Nov 1-5 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Dec 1-5
WSLPs entered into ALE…................ Jan 1
Winter WSLP Meetings…................. Jan 3-12
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Jan 1-5 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Feb 1-5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Mar 1-5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Apr 1-5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due May 1-5 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Monthly Progress/Work Samples Due Jun 1-5 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
End of Year WSLP Meetings…….......... June 12-22

       EH K-12 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

October 2022

June 2023

September 2022

November 2022

December 2022

January 2023

February 2023

March 2023

April 2023

May 2023

SCHOOL OFFICE PHONE: 425-431-7840 



Important Telephone Numbers
Main office…................................................. 425-431-7840

Attandance Line….......................................... 425-431-4685
Counselor Emily Pool…............................ 425-431-1702
Purchasing Liz Temir…............................. 425-431-4612
Library Eryn Duffee….......................... 425-431-3880
Office Mgr Jen Smidt…............................. 425-431-4684
Principal Kathleen Hodges….................... 425-431-7841
Registrar Kathy Griffin…......................... 425-431-4609

*please see website for more detailed information

Certificated Staff
Trish Allen….............................allenp@edmonds.wednet.edu……................. 425-431-4623

Renae Blomberg…. blombergr774@edmonds.wednet.edu…............425-461-5867

Molly Bright…....... brightmo@edmonds.wednet.edu…...................425-431-1214

Nancy Chang…...... chang@edmonds.wednet.edu….............................425-431-4616

Brittany Cloyd….......cloydb@edmonds.wednet.edu…................... 425-431-4621

Nadean Curtiss…... Curtissn281@edmonds.wednet.edu…......... 425-431-4646

Maggie Daley…..... daleym@edmonds.wednet.edu…......... 425-431-4620

Mitch Faulkner…... faulknert613@edmonds.wednet.edu….........

Dan Kirkham…...... kirkhamd338@edmonds.wednet.edu…......... 425-431-4652

Erin Laird…........... lairde825@edmonds.wednet.edu….............. 425-431-4732

Christina Miles…... milesc860@edmonds.wednet.edu…............. 425-431-4603

Amy Hiebel…........ hiebela@edmonds.wednet.edu….................. 425-431-7155

Miciah Marzano…. marzanom572@edmonds.wednet.edu…...... 425-431-4633

Josh Miles….......... milesj@edmonds.wednet.edu…................... 425-431-4644

Kirsta Love…......... lovek447@edmonds.wednet.edu…............... 425-431-4614

Ede Patterson….... pattersone853@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1868

Karen Pollack…..... pollackk@edmonds.wednet.edu…................ 425-431-4682

Suzanne Sander…. sanders@edmonds.wednet.edu…................. 425-431-1908

Vicki Sargent…...... sargentv@edmonds.wednet.edu…................ 425-431-4641

Patrisha Vlach….... vlachp971@edmonds.wednet.edu…. 425-431-4618

Robin Waldron…... waldronr@edmonds.wednet.edu…............. 425-431-1492

Karen Wong…....... wongk432@edmonds.wednet.edu…............. 425-431-1145

Lori Wortley…....... wortleyl@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-3049

Erin Zackey…........ zackeye@edmonds.wednet.edu…................. 425-431-4635


